

**PARBOILED ULTRA FINE RICE FLOUR**

Product Code: PURF100

<b>Category</b>	Rice Flour
<b>Country Of Origin</b>	Pakistan
<b>Ingredients</b>	Parboiled Rice
<b>Non-GMO</b>	Yes
<b>Texture</b>	Free flowing without any lumps
<b>Suitable for</b>	Halal , Kosher & Vegetarian diets
<b>Description</b>	
This product is Light Cream to pale yellow Coloured powder and is made from milled, Parboiled rice, this product is also free from artificial colouring & flavouring.	
<b>Certifications</b>	
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>✓ FSSC 22000:2013</li> <li>✓ ISO 9001:2015</li> <li>✓ Kosher</li> <li>✓ HACCP</li> <li>✓ Fair Choice</li> </ul>	
<b>Packaging:</b>	
Materials :3 Ply Paper Bag with Polythene Liner	
Size :25 Kg / Bag	
Packaging is Food grade approved	
<b>Shelf Life:</b>	
6 Months (When stored under recommended condition)	
<b>Storage Condition:</b>	
Rice flour Should be stored at temperature < 90 °F in a cool, dry environment, away from sunlight	

**ANALYSIS**

Parameters	Unit	Limits
Moisture	%	14 max

**SIEVE ANALYSIS**

On 150 micron sieve (#100) :	< 8 % retained
Through 150 micron screen :	> 92 % through

Microbiological	Units	Limits
Total Plate Count	cfu/g	<50,000
Total Coliforms	cfu/g	<500
E.Coli	cfu/g	<10
Yeast & Moulds	cfu/g	<800
Salmonella	cfu/25g	Not Detected

Allergen	Present (Y/N)
Cereals containing gluten	N
Crustaceans, molluscs and their derivatives	N
Fish and their derivatives	N
Egg or Egg products	N
Peanuts and their derivatives	N
Others	N

**Uses:**

Rice Pastes-Extruded , Chips and other snacks cereals , Ready to use Breakfast , Baking mixes , Bakery Dough ,Sweets

\* These indicative analytical values reflect the actual position of our knowledge and do not constitute any guarantee



URS is a member of Registrar of Standards (Holdings) Ltd.